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* J&H: SCI/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (F£f)

o G4 (HRRD. 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKJES 2 100Km)
DA P42 11«

« 2/~ 10/100/1000M 3 B A2 4% 1

* S7FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

« P 10/100/1000 M & v

o AT, XL 5EA HIER

© WIEE: RI45

TAESAt:

« HJH: AC220V # DC5V (ShEHJE)  « DjkE: <5W

© LARIE: 0C ~ 50C = WAFRE: -40C ~ +70°C  « FHXREE: 95%
BUBRF 1 -

o R~F (APEHJE) : 95571>25mm (K %E)
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GQ5000-G12SC-20A/B | Hfi sC 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
GQ5000-G12SC-40A/B | Bj SC 1310/1550nm =-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ5000-G12SC-60A/B | HLiH sC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5000-G12SC-80A/B | Bf SC 1490/1550nm =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
GQ5000-G12SC-100A/B | BAf SC 1490/1550nm =-1dBm <-26dBm 100km

A FoRPK 1310 B 1490; B FoRiK: 1550;
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GQ5000-G12SC-20A/B AWK 3 — & 10/100/1000M L f# BT SC 20KM
GQ5000-G12SC-40A/B UK —% Wi 10/100/1000M FLE LT SC 40KM
GQ5000-G12SC-60A/B AWK % — & 10/100/1000M H#f# BT SC 60KM
GQ5000-G12SC-80A/B UK —% Wi 10/100/1000M FHLfE LT SC 80KM
GQ5000-G12SC-100A/B HeLrOR A% —J6FiFE 10/100/1000M B ELLE SC 100KM
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